
Position Class Driver 508INTL 1/15 508INTL 2/26 508INTL 3/26 Blue Lot 4/23 Mt Snow 5/21 Union, ME 6/18 Blue Lot 9/24 Little Pines 11/6 508INTL 12/3
1 sr Farrar, George 27 57 87 117 147 147 177 202 204
2 sr Hayes, Joseph 30 57 84 111 111 111 138 168 198
3 sr Moody, Kathy 0 0 0 0 27 27 27 54 54

1 sf O'Brien, Austin 27 57 87 117 117 117 147 147 177
2 sf Kim, Chang Ho 25 50 77 77 77 77 102 102 127
3 sf Hapgood, Kim 30 57 57 57 57 57 84 84 111
4 sf Luce, Ray 0 0 25 50 50 50 50 50 50
5 sf Robbins, Michael 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30
6 sf Micklich, Mike 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 27 27
7 sf Torname, Noah 0 0 0 27 27 27 27 27 27
8 sf Micklich, Riley 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 25 25
9 sf Bauma, Troy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

10 sf Dudley, Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23
11 sf Gopnik, Kimsoo 0 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
12 sf Brown, Eric 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 22
13 sf Robertson, Nicolas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
14 sf Mead, Wallice 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21 21

1 sa Fisher, Ian 20 41 66 87 117 147 157 180 189
2 sa Wilcox, Ryan 27 57 87 117 144 144 144 144 167
3 sa Simeon, Nathan 15 40 62 81 106 133 133 155 162
4 sa Chace, Michael 22 39 58 76 76 101 126 145 145
5 sa Smith, Gary 25 43 66 89 89 89 89 110 130
6 sa Merkuryev, Maxim 23 45 45 70 70 70 70 95 122
7 sa Sturm, Terrence 13 13 13 30 51 51 78 95 112
8 sa Widdick, Robert 18 41 68 95 95 95 95 95 95
9 sa Mushrall, Robert 0 19 39 61 84 84 84 84 84

10 sa Nemchuk, Savelei 30 50 50 50 50 50 50 80 80
11 sa Piscitello, Laura 16 16 34 34 34 34 54 54 54
12 sa Carr, Jesse 0 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 52
13 sa Bemis, Brett 0 0 0 16 16 16 16 31 47
14 sa D'Alelio, Noah 14 30 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
15 sa Day, Adam 0 0 0 15 15 15 15 28 43
16 sa Piscitello, Nick 21 21 42 42 42 42 42 42 42
17 sa Tenaglia, Zachary 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 38 38
18 sa Monroe, Chase 17 17 17 17 17 17 36 36 36
19 sa Poor Jr, Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 34
20 sa Belliveau, Steve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 27
21 sa Yetman, Steven 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27
22 sa Bakken, Jeff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 23
23 sa Peavey, Matt 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23 23
24 sa Wozniak, Victor 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23
25 sa Demarco, Salvatore 0 0 0 0 22 22 22 22 22
26 sa Emstad, Ezekiel 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 22
27 sa Farr, Renee 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21 21
28 sa Nemchuk, Nikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
29 sa Bonomi, Jesse 19 19 19 19 19 19 20 20 20
30 sa Rybczynski, Ronald 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 20
31 sa Yetman, Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
32 sa Dryer, Brandon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
33 sa Bridge, Lincoln 0 0 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
34 sa Sway, Brian 0 0 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
35 sa Richfield, Paul 0 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
36 sa Brown, Chris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
37 sa MacGlashing, Greg 0 0 0 14 14 14 14 14 14
38 sa Pring, Aaron 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
39 sa Ma, Yan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
40 sa Kwong, Melanie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

1 pr Ambler, Amos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
2 pr Beliveau, James 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
3 pr Mefford, Jesse 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30
4 pr Beliveau, Jessica 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27
5 pr Gieraltowski, Max 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
6 pr Gosselin, Matthew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25

1 pf Parise, Connor 30 60 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
2 pf Beliaev, Dmitry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 60
3 pf Menke, Joshua 0 0 0 30 60 60 60 60 60
4 pf Denham, Hal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 54
5 pf Moody, Kathy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25



1 pa Maurice, Michael 25 44 65 90 117 139 143 170 172
2 pa Merkuryev, Alexander 27 49 49 76 76 76 76 101 126
3 pa Koscielny, William 22 52 82 82 82 82 82 82 109
4 pa White, Joel 20 40 60 81 81 106 106 106 106
5 pa Lee, Jonathan 19 40 65 65 65 65 95 95 95
6 pa Horgen, Ben 21 39 62 62 62 62 62 62 92
7 pa Carlson, Erik 30 57 84 84 84 84 84 84 84
8 pa Nemchuk, Nikolay 23 48 48 78 78 78 78 79 79
9 pa Dunne, Patrick 0 0 0 22 47 47 72 72 72

10 pa Rubin, Jared 0 0 0 23 45 45 67 67 67
11 pa Bonomi, Jesse 0 0 22 22 45 45 45 45 45
12 pa Torrellas, Derek 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 20 42
13 pa Austin, Brian 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30
14 pa Yetman, Peter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
15 pa Zagame, Tyler 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30
16 pa Favreau, Heidi 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 27 27
17 pa Longtine, Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 27
18 pa Favreau, Peter 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23 23
19 pa Lodsin, Michael 0 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
20 pa Carter, Britney 0 0 0 0 0 21 21 21 21
21 pa Picket, Nate 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21 21
22 pa Sabia, Joe 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20
23 pa White, Mitchell 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 20
24 pa Szaro, Michal 0 0 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
25 pa Bortko, Adrian 0 0 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

1 mr Leaming, Jason 0 30 60 60 60 60 60 90 120
2 mr Baker, David 0 27 54 54 54 54 54 54 81
3 mr Pocock, Caleb 0 0 25 25 25 25 52 52 75
4 mr Doyle, Bill 27 27 50 50 50 50 50 72 72
5 mr Mahoney, Shawn 30 30 52 52 52 52 52 52 52
6 mr Pettengill, Michael 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 51
7 mr Farr, Renee 25 25 46 46 46 46 46 46 46
8 mr Cantrell, Nathan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 45
9 mr Chuckta, Andrew 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30

10 mr Kubec, Vojtech 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27
11 mr McCrady, Alex 0 0 0 27 27 27 27 27 27
12 mr Hayes, Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 25
13 mr Mckenzie, Lazz 0 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
14 mr Moody, Kathy 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 25 25
15 mr Reeve, Grant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
16 mr Piscitello, Nick 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23
17 mr Twombley, Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
18 mr Melim, Jordan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
19 mr Daugherty, Willis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
20 mr Gieraltowski, Max 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
21 mr Ambler, Amos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
22 mr Reuss, Walter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
23 mr Mefford, Jesse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

1 mf Reeve, Stephanie 25 55 80 107 107 107 132 153 178
2 mf Martin, Chris 20 42 59 81 103 130 130 155 159
3 mf Ewas, Andrew 17 38 60 60 85 115 136 155 155
4 mf Carlson, Scott 27 27 57 87 117 117 117 147 147
5 mf LaMoreaux, Philip 22 22 43 43 70 70 86 113 143
6 mf Munson, Letitia 18 38 54 54 74 99 112 129 136
7 mf Whitsell, Jesse 30 57 80 80 80 80 110 110 133
8 mf Reeve, Grant 23 48 75 75 75 75 102 124 124
9 mf Horrace, Brady 0 23 23 46 69 69 89 89 89

10 mf Burden, Anthony 0 0 18 18 18 18 18 18 45
11 mf Turk, Bruce 0 0 0 25 25 25 42 42 42
12 mf Burden, Dave 0 0 19 19 19 19 19 19 41
13 mf Galizia, Marc 21 21 41 41 41 41 41 41 41
14 mf Chuong, Benjamin 0 0 15 15 15 15 29 29 29
15 mf Baker, David 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23
16 mf Osborne, Joseph 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
17 mf Stanwood, John 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 22
18 mf Thomson, Sean 0 0 0 0 21 21 21 21 21
19 mf Symancek, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
20 mf Berg, Nils 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 19
21 mf Gallant, Michael 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
22 mf Horrace, Sonja 0 0 0 0 19 19 19 19 19



23 mf Longtine, Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
24 mf Andrews, Kyle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18
25 mf Stanwood, Nathaniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 18
26 mf Spatafora, Ben 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16
27 mf Munhall, Patrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15

1 ma Kangas, Clifton 30 60 87 112 139 169 171 198 198
2 ma Cecchet, Emmanuel 25 45 68 95 114 114 114 144 169
3 ma Denmeade, Jeff 27 48 62 85 85 85 85 110 140
4 ma Regan, Chris 18 45 70 92 115 115 140 140 140
5 ma Moody, Kathy 21 40 59 59 59 82 103 103 103
6 ma Pouliot, Ian 0 0 0 18 40 40 62 62 85
7 ma Sharron, Margaret 23 45 66 83 83 83 83 83 83
8 ma Kean, Todd 19 44 74 74 74 74 74 74 74
9 ma Denmeade, Catherine 22 45 45 64 64 64 64 64 64

10 ma Longtine, Paul 20 36 54 54 54 54 54 54 54
11 ma Farr, Renee 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 42 42
12 ma Bean, Robert 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30
13 ma Gearheart, Tony 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30
14 ma Gondyke, Dylan 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30
15 ma Nixon, Tyler 0 14 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
16 ma Corrales-Kean, Jojo 0 12 29 29 29 29 29 29 29
17 ma Mclean, Jason 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 27 27
18 ma Perkins, Charlie 0 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 25
19 ma Saunders, Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 25 25
20 ma Kuhner, Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23
21 ma Mayer, Dan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
22 ma Laurence, Dan 0 0 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
23 ma Sockalexis, Nathan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
24 ma Cherok, Phil 0 0 0 21 21 21 21 21 21
25 ma Daugherty, Willis 0 0 0 0 21 21 21 21 21
26 ma Pocock, Caleb 0 0 0 20 21 21 21 21 21
27 ma Yetman, Jovial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
28 ma Healey, Greg 0 0 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
29 ma Rancourt, Justin 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 20 20
30 ma Conway, Joe 0 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
31 ma Goldberg, Daniel 0 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
32 ma Conway, Emma 0 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
33 ma Laurence, Francis 0 0 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
34 ma Regan, Tolby 0 0 13 13 13 13 13 13 13
35 ma Weiss, Zach 0 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13
36 ma Osborne, Joseph 0 0 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
37 ma Szaro, Karol 0 0 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
38 ma Wachala, James 0 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11



Class Driver 508INTL 1/15 508INTL 2/26 508INTL 3/26 Blue Lot 4/23 Mt Snow 5/21 Union, ME 6/18 Blue Lot 9/24 Little Pines 11/6 508INTL 12/3 (-)Drop 1 (-)Drop 2
sr Farrar, George 27 30 30 30 30 0 30 25 27 0 -25
sr Hayes, Joseph 30 27 27 27 0 0 27 30 30 0 0
sr Moody, Kathy 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 27 0 0 0

sf Bauma, Troy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0
sf Brown, Eric 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0
sf Dudley, Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0
sf Gopnik, Kimsoo 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
sf Hapgood, Kim 30 27 0 0 0 0 27 0 27 0 0
sf Kim, Chang Ho 25 25 27 0 0 0 25 0 25 0 0
sf Luce, Ray 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
sf Mead, Wallice 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0
sf Micklich, Mike 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0
sf Micklich, Riley 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0
sf O'Brien, Austin 27 30 30 30 0 0 30 0 30 0 0
sf Robbins, Michael 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0
sf Robertson, Nicolas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0
sf Torname, Noah 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

sa Bakken, Jeff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 0 0
sa Belliveau, Steve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 0 0
sa Bemis, Brett 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 15 16 0 0
sa Bonomi, Jesse 19 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
sa Bridge, Lincoln 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
sa Brown, Chris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0
sa Carr, Jesse 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0
sa Chace, Michael 22 17 19 18 0 25 25 19 8 0 -8
sa D'Alelio, Noah 14 16 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
sa Day, Adam 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 13 15 0 0
sa Demarco, Salvatore 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0
sa Dryer, Brandon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0
sa Emstad, Ezekiel 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0
sa Farr, Renee 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0
sa Fisher, Ian 20 21 25 21 30 30 30 23 30 -20 -21
sa Kwong, Melanie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
sa Ma, Yan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0
sa MacGlashing, Greg 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
sa Merkuryev, Maxim 23 22 0 25 0 0 0 25 27 0 0
sa Monroe, Chase 17 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0
sa Mushrall, Robert 0 19 20 22 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
sa Nemchuk, Nikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0
sa Nemchuk, Savelei 30 20 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0
sa Peavey, Matt 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0
sa Piscitello, Laura 16 0 18 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0
sa Piscitello, Nick 21 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
sa Poor Jr, Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 18 0 0
sa Pring, Aaron 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0
sa Richfield, Paul 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
sa Rybczynski, Ronald 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
sa Simeon, Nathan 15 25 22 19 25 27 0 22 22 0 -15
sa Smith, Gary 25 18 23 23 0 0 0 21 20 0 0
sa Sturm, Terrence 13 0 0 17 21 0 27 17 17 0 0
sa Sway, Brian 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
sa Tenaglia, Zachary 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 18 0 0 0
sa Widdick, Robert 18 23 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
sa Wilcox, Ryan 27 30 30 30 27 0 0 0 23 0 0
sa Wozniak, Victor 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0
sa Yetman, Steven 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0
sa Yetman, Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0

pr Ambler, Amos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0
pr Beliveau, James 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0
pr Beliveau, Jessica 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0
pr Gieraltowski, Max 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0
pr Gosselin, Matthew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0
pr Mefford, Jesse 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0

pf Beliaev, Dmitry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0
pf Denham, Hal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 0 0
pf Menke, Joshua 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
pf Moody, Kathy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0
pf Parise, Connor 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

pa Austin, Brian 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0
pa Bonomi, Jesse 0 0 22 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
pa Bortko, Adrian 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
pa Carlson, Erik 30 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
pa Carter, Britney 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0
pa Dunne, Patrick 0 0 0 22 25 0 25 0 0 0 0
pa Favreau, Heidi 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0
pa Favreau, Peter 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0
pa Horgen, Ben 21 18 23 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0
pa Koscielny, William 22 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0



pa Lee, Jonathan 19 21 25 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0
pa Lodsin, Michael 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
pa Longtine, Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0
pa Maurice, Michael 25 19 21 25 27 22 23 27 23 -19 -21
pa Merkuryev, Alexander 27 22 0 27 0 0 0 25 25 0 0
pa Nemchuk, Nikolay 23 25 0 30 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
pa Picket, Nate 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0
pa Rubin, Jared 0 0 0 23 22 0 22 0 0 0 0
pa Sabia, Joe 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0
pa Szaro, Michal 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
pa Torrellas, Derek 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 22 0 0
pa White, Joel 20 20 20 21 0 25 0 0 0 0 0
pa White, Mitchell 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0
pa Yetman, Peter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0
pa Zagame, Tyler 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

mr Ambler, Amos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0
mr Baker, David 0 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0
mr Cantrell, Nathan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 20 0 0
mr Chuckta, Andrew 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0
mr Daugherty, Willis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0
mr Doyle, Bill 27 0 23 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0
mr Farr, Renee 25 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
mr Gieraltowski, Max 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0
mr Hayes, Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0
mr Kubec, Vojtech 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0
mr Leaming, Jason 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0
mr Mahoney, Shawn 30 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
mr McCrady, Alex 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
mr Mckenzie, Lazz 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
mr Mefford, Jesse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0
mr Melim, Jordan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0
mr Moody, Kathy 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
mr Pettengill, Michael 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 21 0 0
mr Piscitello, Nick 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0
mr Pocock, Caleb 0 0 25 0 0 0 27 0 23 0 0
mr Reeve, Grant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0
mr Reuss, Walter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0
mr Twombley, Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0

mf Andrews, Kyle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0
mf Baker, David 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0
mf Berg, Nils 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0
mf Burden, Anthony 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0
mf Burden, Dave 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0
mf Carlson, Scott 27 0 30 30 30 0 0 30 0 0 0
mf Chuong, Benjamin 0 0 15 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
mf Ewas, Andrew 17 21 22 0 25 30 21 19 0 0 0
mf Galizia, Marc 21 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
mf Gallant, Michael 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
mf Horrace, Brady 0 23 0 23 23 0 20 0 0 0 0
mf Horrace, Sonja 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0
mf LaMoreaux, Philip 22 0 21 0 27 0 16 27 30 0 0
mf Longtine, Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0
mf Martin, Chris 20 22 17 22 22 27 15 25 21 -15 -17
mf Munhall, Patrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0
mf Munson, Letitia 18 20 16 0 20 25 13 17 20 0 -13
mf Osborne, Joseph 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0
mf Reeve, Grant 23 25 27 0 0 0 27 22 0 0 0
mf Reeve, Stephanie 25 30 25 27 0 0 25 21 25 0 0
mf Spatafora, Ben 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0
mf Stanwood, John 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0
mf Stanwood, Nathaniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0
mf Symancek, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0
mf Thomson, Sean 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
mf Turk, Bruce 0 0 0 25 0 0 17 0 0 0 0
mf Whitsell, Jesse 30 27 23 0 0 0 30 0 23 0 0

ma Bean, Robert 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Cecchet, Emmanuel 25 20 23 27 19 0 0 30 25 0 0
ma Cherok, Phil 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Conway, Emma 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Conway, Joe 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Corrales-Kean, Jojo 0 12 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Daugherty, Willis 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Denmeade, Catherine 22 23 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Denmeade, Jeff 27 21 14 23 0 0 0 25 30 0 0
ma Farr, Renee 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 20 0 0 0
ma Gearheart, Tony 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Goldberg, Daniel 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Gondyke, Dylan 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0
ma Healey, Greg 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Kangas, Clifton 30 30 27 25 27 30 27 27 27 -25 -27
ma Kean, Todd 19 25 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



ma Kuhner, Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0
ma Laurence, Dan 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Laurence, Francis 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Longtine, Paul 20 16 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Mayer, Dan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0
ma Mclean, Jason 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0
ma Moody, Kathy 21 19 19 0 0 23 21 0 0 0 0
ma Nixon, Tyler 0 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Osborne, Joseph 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Perkins, Charlie 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Pocock, Caleb 0 0 0 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Pouliot, Ian 0 0 0 18 22 0 22 0 23 0 0
ma Rancourt, Justin 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Regan, Chris 18 27 25 22 23 0 25 0 0 0 0
ma Regan, Tolby 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Saunders, Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0
ma Sharron, Margaret 23 22 21 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Sockalexis, Nathan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0
ma Szaro, Karol 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Wachala, James 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Weiss, Zach 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ma Yetman, Jovial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0


